22
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C

*Wording and chevrons not to scale. For illustration purposes only.
<EXIT <EXIT> EXIT> <EXIT
How to Order
HOUSING
COLOR
SERIES FACES DESIGNATION
LEGEND
COLOR
BACKGROUND
COLOR
ARROWS TRIM MOUNTING OPTIONS LEGEND SIZE
Blank=
Brushed
aluminum
W= White
B= Black
PB=  Polished
brass
CH=  Polished
chrome
BR= Bronze
LX= AC-only
LXN=  Self-
Powered
1=  Single
face
2=  Double
face
N=  New
design
R= Red
G= Green
C=  Clear
(single
face only)
W= White
M= Mirror
Blank=  No
arrow
L= Arrow left
R= Arrow right
RL=  Right
and left
(double
face)
D=  Double
arrow
UA=  Universal
field
installed
arrows
-A=
Angular
-C=
Circular
Blank=
Universal
mount
S=  Surface
mount
(canopy)*
Blank= No option
-NEX=  Nexus® Wired
(consult your sales
representative)
-NEXRF=  Nexus® Wireless
(consult
your sales
representative)
-FA= Fire alarm
-D=  Self-Test and
diagnostic
-DC=  AC/DC remote